
Attendants B P M T students 

Month of June 2018 

Sr. 

No 

 Name of B P M T 

Students 

B P M T 

I /II /III 

Working 

Days 

 

Present  

Days 

Absent  

Days 

1 Pakiya Meshram III 30 30 NIL 

2 Vaishnvi Bodhe III 30 30 NIL 

3 Dimpal Mahajan III 30 30 NIL 

4 Mamta Deshmukh II 30 30 NIL 

5 Mohini Gohane II 30 30 NIL 

6 Nikita Chandekar II 30 30 NIL 

7 Akansha Katkwar II 30 30 NIL 

8 Kishori Lonare I 30 30 NIL 

9 Kajal RaKhunde I 30 30 NIL 

10 Mayuri Jambhulkar I 30 30 NIL 

11 Dikshant Patil I 30 30 NIL 

12 Safdar Beg I 30 30 NIL 

 

                                                                                                 Associate Professor &Head 

                                                                               Department of Radiation Therapy & Oncology 

                                                                                       Govt. Medical College & Hospital 

                                                                                                            Nagpur.  
 

 



 

Attendants B P M T students 

Month of July 2018 

Sr. 

No 

 Name of B P M T 

Students 

B P M T 

I /II /III 

Working 

Days 

 

Present  

Days 

Absent  

Days 

1 Pakiya Meshram III 31 31 NIL 

2 Vaishnvi Bodhe III 31 31 NIL 

3 Dimpal Mahajan III 31 31 NIL 

4 Mamta Deshmukh II 31 31 NIL 

5 Mohini Gohane II 31 31 NIL 

6 Nikita Chandekar II 31 31 NIL 

7 Akansha Katkwar II 31 31 NIL 

8 Kishori Lonare I 31 31 NIL 

9 Kajal RaKhunde I 30 31 NIL 

10 Mayuri Jambhulkar I 31 31 NIL 

11 Dikshant Patil I 31 31 NIL 

12 Safdar Beg I 31 31 NIL 

 

                                                                                                 Associate Professor &Head 

                                                                               Department of Radiation Therapy & Oncology 

                                                                                       Govt. Medical College & Hospital 

                                                                                                            Nagpur.  
 



 


